Saline Area Schools
District Paid Association Dues
2020-2021 Fiscal Year

AASPA
ASCD
CEC
CEPD Council
FASTCO
MAASE
MACAE
MASA
MASB
MASSP
MEMSPA
MIDEAL
MPAAA
MSBO
MSPRA
MSSA
NAEYC
NASSP
NSPRA
SACC
Saline Rotary Club
SEC
WLSBO

2020-2021

$470.00
$239.00
$270.00
$125.00
$19.99
$180.00
$275.00
$3,506.62
$7,804.00
$2,475.00
$4,360.00
$180.00
$85.00
$1,500.00
$125.00
$400.00
$219.00
$215.00
$213.75
$1,000.00
$150.00
$700.00
$20.00



